Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

5/99

For Official Use

Company Number

08131724

4
Imtialeffect Limited

II\@\

v

Chnistopher Brooksbank, Moorend House, Snelsins Lane, Cleckheaton, West Yorkshire,

BD19 3UE

the liquidator(z) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 22 Aprii 2016

Signed TNy

Date 22 Apnl 2016

O'Haras Limited
Moorend House
Snelsins Lane
Cleckheaton
West Yorkshire
BD19 3UE

Ref [108/CB/ZC
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

B

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affars of
Initialeffect Limited

/
on the 22 Aprnil 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name T AR AY | e s LSy

Slgned (ﬂ/z —

Dated =z !/t-/‘//(o




Initialeffect Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22-Apnl 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 30 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3000
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3000
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3000
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3000
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3000
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 146,904 70
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE / NIC 948 65
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 19,610 58
167,463 93
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (167,433 93)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (167,433 93)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (167,434 93)

S:gnatur% ‘ ;/f? Date _ "2 2‘/ ‘f{ // (A




Initialeffect Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 Apnl 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Bock Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.
Cash at Bank 3000

3000

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

S e =S vwe_22 /21 /7
— 4

30 00



vy 01 9102 [udy 22

60 5102 1A 708 Sd|

.

| jo | abeyq

ammeubig

€6 £9v'291 Buijiero) sanu3a 11
000 dO|L vAd ‘jcodyoe|g J@ang ueaq g9 ‘D jeld uojnog usleq i 0094
or 820'v1 LMP OSOA “HOA ‘J00N UOYID ‘ABAA UOSUYOT AWy “Mied 8PI00U0D) L] AISA 00AD
9z 9v8'9 TOG 187 ‘spoaa ‘apeled YINog Z-| ‘9snoH ubialaaog '100|4 Uiy P YUmsyHII | 0010
8y IV’ TOS 1S ‘spaat ‘apeied Yinos Z-| ‘9snoH ubiaianog '100|4 Yiy PN youedung 0052
00 949'S OrS ZLNN ‘AQJon) ‘peoy meH siold ‘“Ysed ssauisng ajebAiqion) ‘asnoH yuad z pI suonnjos Bununon £0dD
€ 298'9 vae €7 ‘|oodIaAn 1934)S UBWaANn] ‘8SNOH J9MOII0(D) wswabeuey sanoe4 uousyued 00d?D
00 915'24 ASE 689 'wu) Aingisap ‘19aas YbIH G ‘J00|4 pug ‘ao1yQ joisiig 8y | P Juld pue ubisaq suQ 100D
(7 ATA]! Zaz 691 ‘loodisan ‘2L0Z X089 Od sajey - 1UNoY AjD joodisar L0712
£Z 65502 ZZ1 863N ‘apseomaN ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘maip yied ucluag ‘Bun BuipueH suie)n Aouaa|osy| SWIQISN) § anuasay WH Q0HD
09 LEV'0Z TOS LS 'spaaT ‘speied YINog g-| ‘asnoH ubiaiarog 1004 Yy PN HoeJuauio) (£01810]
06 655°LZ ad9s $1S ‘eaysxiiog ‘JOSPUIA ‘pPEOY pesyuapuiely ‘Weals|Iy SEC) J2JSayouep Seo) ysiug L0gD
3 sSalppy aweN Aay

sio}ipai)) Auedwo?) - g
pajiwi J089eniu|
pajiw] seleH,Q




